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1 S1-001 Lekshmi Priya S S IIS 2021 Female 9496023574 lekshmipriyass93@gmail.com

2 S1-043 Aashish Kumar IPS 2022 Male 7500478948 aashishatelii@gmail.com

3 S1-003 Abhishek Vyas ICAS 2022 Male 8808528516 abhishek.vyas@iiml.org

4 S1-004 Valli N IFoS 2022 Female 8056425856 vallisheeba4@gmail.com

5 S1-005 Adarsh Sharan IFoS 2022 Male 9650770258 adarshsharan3@gmail.com

6 S1-006 Aditya Singh Chauhan ITS 2021 Male 8448726757 aditya.chauhan@gov.in

7 S1-007 Agrima Rastogi ISS 2024 Female 9696660202 agrimarastogi1998@gmail.com

8 S1-008 Ajay Kumar ICAS 2022 Male 7404224148 kumarajay2496@gmail.com

9 S2-002 Abhishek Andasu IPS 2021 Male 9967486425 abhi5396@gmail.com

10 S1-010 Palwe Vikas Balasaheb IPoS 2021 Male 9899524942 vikaspalwe22@gmail.com

11 S1-011
Akshay Bhanudas 

Gadekar
IPoS 2021 Male 9820476961 akshaygadekar08@gmail.com

12 S1-012 Altap Mahammad Shaikh ICLS 2021 Male 9096436850 shaikhaltap@gmail.com

13 S1-013 Pranchal Gupta IES 2024 Female 7024366092 pranchal99@gmail.com

14 S1-014 Ankit Yadav ISS 2024 Male 9519035466 ankit.yadav412@mospi.gov.in

15 S1-015 Ankush Mangal IRS (C&IT) 2021 Male 9652617968 m.ankush68@gov.in

16 S1-016 Prachi Kumat IPoS 2021 Female 9930293684 kumat_prachi@yahoo.co.in

17 S1-017 Arulselvan K IFoS 2022 Male 8637438203 arulselvan0905@gmail.com

18 S1-018 Ashish Kumar IRPFS 2021 Male 8178703350 ashish009@live.com

19 S1-019 Taruni Pandey IP&TAFS 2022 Female 9083037992 taruni.pandey@gov.in

20 S1-020 Ayush Maurya IDES 2021 Male 8128900105 ayushmauryaides@gmail.com

21 S1-002 Abhishek Ranjan IPS 2022 Male 9631168494 kumarabhishek9631@gmail.com

22 S1-022 Perumalla Divya IDAS 2021 Female 6281853458 divyasam630@gmail.com

23 S1-023 Chetan Kumar B V IFoS 2022 Male 9481024598 chethu4289@gmail.com

24 S1-104 Adarsh Kant Shukla IPS 2021 Male 9044453192 adarshkant1502@gmail.com

25 S1-025 Deepshikha ITS 2022 Female 8178666291 deepshikha.its@gov.in

26 S1-026
Devid Vyankatrao 

Chanap
IFoS 2021 Male 9545477048 devidc.nemesis@gmail.com

27 S1-027 Digvijay Singh IDES 2023 Male 8433974833 digvijay13.chauhan@gmail.com

28 S1-028 Dikshika Meena IRS (C&IT) 2023 Female 9582288424 meena.dikshika@gmail.com
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29 S1-029
Donthula Revanth 

Chandra
IFoS 2022 Male 9390170774 drevanthchandra@gmail.com

30 S1-030
G Sesha Sai Nikhil 

Bharadwaj
IP&TAFS 2021 Male 9989974273 gsnikhilbharadwaj@gmail.com

31 S1-031 Garima Nagpal ICLS 2022 Female 9506682427 garima.nagpal30@gov.in

32 S2-007 Ajay Kumar Meena IPS 2022 Male 9999599629 futurelieutenant@gmail.com

33 S1-033 Gaurav Kumar ISS 2024 Male 9616329782 gaurav.kumar39@mospi.gov.in

34 S1-009
Akanksha Milind 

Tamgadge
IPS 2022 Female 8551073107 akanksh.75@ips.gov.in

35 S1-035 Smilna Sudhakar IFoS 2021 Female 9072163832 s.sudhakar315@ifs.nic.in

36 S1-036 Indrajeet Sirra IFoS 2022 Male 9920389604 indrajeetsirra@gmail.com

37 S1-037 Janhvi Patel ISS 2024 Female 7355744601 janhvip094@gmail.com

38 S1-038 K A V S Prasad Reddy IFoS 2022 Male 8142412347 kavsprasadreddy@gmail.com

39 S2-008 Akash Kumar Shukla IPS 2021 Male 7982069422 akash.shukla181@gmail.com

40 S1-040 Namrata Bijoria IFoS 2021 Female 7000161462 namrata.bijoria@hotmail.com

41 S1-041 Kaushal Kishore IFoS 2022 Male 7678144523 kaushalkk988@gmail.com

42 S1-042 Kumar Subham IFoS 2021 Male 8265950146 kumarsubham1701@gmail.com

43 S2-016 Alok Kumar IPS 2022 Male 7431822406 alokk.75@ips.gov.in

44 S1-044 Srishti Agarwal ISS 2024 Female 9129871627 agarwalsrishti30@gmail.com

45 S1-062 Amrit Jain IPS 2021 Male 8500783124 amritjainnitw@gmail.com

46 S1-046 Manish Meena ISS 2024 Male 9414229536 manishmeena4634@gmail.com

47 S1-047 Sumanpreet Kaur ISS 2024 Female 9592439097 chhinapreet20@gmail.com

48 S1-127 Anshika Verma IPS 2021 Female 9711680624 anshikav484@gmail.com

49 S1-049 Mudit Kumar IFoS 2021 Male 9801280218 mverma0720@gmail.com

50 S2-023 Arun Kumar Singh IPS 2021 Male 8239275414 arunstar.singh@gmail.com

51 S1-051 Tejaswini Tabhane IES 2024 Female 7057389987 tabhanetejaswini2406@gmail.com

52 S1-052 Neeraj Nischal IFoS 2022 Male 9987937109 neeraj.nischal720@ifs.nic.in

53 S1-053 Nikhil Singh ISS 2024 Male 6306597694 ssnikhilsingh1998@gmail.com

54 S1-054 V Madhumitha ICLS 2022 Female 9884017776 madhu050191@gov.in

55 S1-055
Paluvai Vishnu Vardhan 

Reddy
IFoS 2022 Male 7093165933 vishnupalvai@gmail.com

56 S1-021
Bheda Vivek 

Pravinkumar
IPS 2021 Male 9726759548 vivekbheda3014@gmail.com

57 S1-057 Parul Singh IES 2024 Female 9654169201 parulsinghies@gmail.com

58 S1-024 D Kudiarasu IPS 2021 Male 9500790049 dkudiar.75@ips.gov.in

59 S1-059
Chandgude Chirag 

Macchindra
IFoS 2022 Male 8999612382 chiragchandgude@gmail.com
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60 S1-060 Pooja Kumari IA&AS 2021 Female 8506927072 kumarip@cag.gov.in

61 S1-114 Diksha IPS 2021 Female 9431800116 diksha74@ips.gov.in

62 S1-063 Prashant Nanaware ISS 2024 Male 7028417424 prashant.nanaware5450@gmail.com

63 S1-064 Reet Sundaram IP&TAFS 2022 Female 9818569691 reet.sundaram@gmail.com

64 S1-065 Prateek Naik ISS 2024 Male 9078447171 prateeknaik617@gmail.com

65 S1-066 Prince Kumar ICLS 2021 Male 8877003157 prince.kumar@mca.gov.in

66 S1-067 Pushkar Kale IFoS 2022 Male 9800119300 pushkarkale1@gmail.com

67 S1-068 Pawanjot Kaur IPoS 2021 Female 7986522902 mailtopawanjot@gmail.com

68 S2-033 Divyanjali Jaiswal IPS 2022 Female 7999449667 divyanjali.jaiswal@gmail.com

69 S1-070 Rakesh Ranjan IRS (IT) 2021 Male 8789387625 ranjanrakesh135@gmail.com

70 S1-071 Ramesh Kumar IFoS 2022 Male 9769563229 rameshmaanju@gmail.com

71 S2-034 Dwarka Gaadhi IPS 2022 Male 8082962324 dwarkagaadhi111@ips.gov.in

72 S1-073 Rashmi Shitole IES 2024 Female 8788109561 rashmishitole25@gmail.com

73 S1-074 Ravi Kumar Chaudhary IP&TAFS 2021 Male 9810579585 ravi4097027@gmail.com

74 S1-075 Saumya Mishra ISS 2024 Female 8115134799 saumyamishra7188@gmail.com

75 S2-035 Gaurav Agrawal IPS 2021 Male 9085935847 agrawalgaurav.728@gmail.com

76 S1-077 Rishabh Jain IFoS 2022 Male 7007755146 rishabh9725@gmail.com

77 S1-078 Riya Yadav IES 2024 Female 7701930388 riyaydv388@gmail.com

78 S1-079 Rohit Singh IRS (IT) 2022 Male 7007753789 rohitrajput.iitd@gmail.com

79 S1-032 Gaurav Goswami IPS 2021 Male 7974176493 ggsg1307@gmail.com

80 S1-081 Rupin Soni ISS 2024 Male 9549145869 sonirupin7@gmail.com

81 S1-082 Ravija IP&TAFS 2021 Female 9728771704 ravijaprashar@gmail.com

82 S1-083 Shobh Raj ISS 2024 Male 8947082117 shobh.raj@mospi.gov.in

83 S1-084 Shahbazul Rahman IFoS 2022 Male 9911558544 shahbazulrahmansr@gmail.com

84 S2-037 Hari Prasanth M R IPS 2021 Male 8012714169 ips.prasanth@gmail.com

85 S2-040 Ishan Gupta IPS 2021 Male 9990750201 ishan.gupta74@ips.gov.in

86 S1-087 Sayali Ashok Gaikwad ICLS 2021 Female 9552649943 sayali.g@gov.in

87 S2-041 Jitendra Choudhary IPS 2022 Male 9650194365 jitendrac.75@ips.gov.in

88 S1-090 Simran ISS 2024 Female 8588821379 simrankmc@gmail.com

89 S1-091 Himanshu Tyagi IFoS 2022 Male 7906317525 himanshutyagi.iitr@gmail.com

90 S1-092 Sonu Parmar IRS (C&IT) 2022 Female 7566622055 sonuparmar.dtg@gov.in
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91 S1-093 Lokesh Kumar ISS 2024 Male 8700034761 lokeshsndelhi@gmail.com

92 S2-042 K M Priyanka IPS 2021 Female 9739713865 priyanka.km94@gmail.com

93 S1-095 Md Qamaruddin Khan IRS (C&IT) 2022 Male 8587964374 qamaruddin.khan@gmail.com

94 S1-097
Sushant Sukhadev 

Bobade
IFoS 2022 Male 9885039003 asushant11@gmail.com

95 S1-098 Swapnil P Nisargan IP&TAFS 2021 Male 9975676734 nisarganswapnil7@gmail.com

96 S1-099 Swati Sandeep IFS 2023 Female 9113744121 swati.sandeep23@mea.gov.in

97 S1-100 Ashutosh Sati IP&TAFS 2021 Male 8630331582 satiashu1993@gmail.com

98 S1-101 Shubhi Chauhan IES 2024 Female 8447931241 shubhichauhan25@gmail.com

99 S1-102 Utsav Prasar IRS (C&IT) 2021 Male 7506727788 utsav.prashar@gmail.com

100 S1-039
Kambale Sharan 

Gopinath
IPS 2021 Male 8660046123 sharank.75@ips.gov.in

101 S1-050
Kannedhara Manoj 

Kumar
IPS 2022 Male 9553534606 kmanoj.75@ips.gov.in

102 S1-105 Vegini Eadula IRS (IT) 2021 Female 9967679399 1905.vegini@gmail.com

103 S2-044 Karandeep IPS 2022 Male 7021576281 kdkaran9@gmail.com

104 S1-107 Vipul Agrawal IFoS 2022 Male 7070991556 vipulagrawal66@gmail.com

105 S1-108 Vishakha Gupta IES 2024 Female 9971830171 vishakhag.94@gmail.com

106 S1-109 Vishavdeep Mattu IRS (C&IT) 2022 Male 9810163687 vishavdeep250@gmail.com

107 S1-110
Vivekkumar Parasnath 

Yadav
IFoS 2021 Male 9871782661 vivek.yadav104@gmail.com

108 S1-111 Yogendra Singh IFoS 2021 Male 9582647229 yogendra810@gmail.com

109 S1-112
Swami Shubham 

Vaijanath
IA&AS 2021 Male 8287021601 swamis@cag.gov.in

110 S1-113 Nishchal Mittal IES 2024 Male 9521192859 nishchal.mittal1@gmail.com

111 S1-141 Kashyap Parth Jagdish IPS 2021 Male 9545462769 pkashyap1059@gmail.com

112 S1-115 Vishnu K Venugopal IES 2024 Male 7012723588 vkvtrinity@gmail.com

113 S2-059 Kuldeep Meena IPS 2021 Male 9555031081 kuldeep.meena74@ips.gov.in

114 S1-117 Vishal Aryan IES 2024 Male 8802104178 varyan375@gmail.com

115 S1-118 Gajendra Kumar Meena IPoS 2021 Male 8374091298 gajendra.kumar@indiapost.gov.in

116 S1-119 Adam Mohi Ud Din IPoS 2021 Male 9599281803 adam.mohiuddin1803@gmail.com

117 S1-120
Shabeena Begum Mohd 

Yaqub 
IES 2024 Female 8080899413 shabeenashaikh7.4.1999@gmail.com

118 S1-121 Anurag Meena IRS (IT) 2021 Male 9560911486 anudhawaniya@gmail.com

119 S2-046 Lokesh Yadav IPS 2021 Male 9871994184 p15lokeshy@iima.ac.in

120 S1-045 Mane Swapnil Tukaram IPS 2022 Male 9049806656 stmane.75@ips.gov.in

121 S1-134 Manoj Kumar Yadav IPS 2022 Male 9650923792 ipsmky@gmail.com
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122 S2-050 Mohibullah Ansari IPS 2021 Male 9654348346 mohibullahansari@yahoo.in

123 S1-048 Mohit Rawat IPS 2021 Male 9805675759 ramohit9@gmail.com

124 S1-128 Rohit Kumar Sudhansu ISS 2024 Male 7408858473 sudhansu.rohitkumar@mospi.gov.in

125 S1-129
Sumit Govindbhai 

Makwana
IRS (IT) 2021 Male 9723458814 makwanasumit9100@gmail.com

126 S1-130 Kumar Shanu IRS (IT) 2022 Male 9953039157 shanujnv@gmail.com

127 S1-131 Yogesh Kumar ISS 2024 Male 7210801079 yogeshbijla1997@gmail.com

128 S1-132 Sonia Katariya IRS (IT) 2022 Female 8168528638 soniakatariya1111@gmail.com

129 S1-133 Menaga V IFoS 2022 Female 6282616820 menuvenkadachalam@gmail.com

130 S2-053 Narendra Rawat IPS 2021 Male 9958738808 nsrbhu@gmail.com

131 S1-135 Kunal Gururani IRS (IT) 2022 Male 7579227782 kunalgururani@gmail.com

132 S1-136 Sachin Chaube IPoS 2021 Male 8287620285 sachinchaubeupsccse20@gmail.com

133 S1-137 Karanti Goyal ISS 2021 Male 8427143711 karanti.goyal@gmail.com

134 S1-138 Dimpal Yadav ISS 2021 Female 8756889990 dimpalyadav749@gmail.com

135 S1-139 Altamash Ghazi IA&AS 2021 Male 9956438685 ghazia@cag.gov.in

136 S1-034 Nilesh Shrikant Gaikwad IPS 2021 Male 9555374479 nileshgkwd18@gmail.com

137 S2-057 Om Prakash IPS 2022 Male 9005530538 om.p.75@ips.gov.in

138 S1-142 Madke Piyush Sudhakar IIS 2021 Male 9527446600 madkepiyush@gmail.com

139 S2-001 Aastha IRS (IT) 2022 Female 9694518091 aasthaa.1996@gmail.com

140 S1-056 Pandere Chetan Nitin IPS 2022 Male 9673327695 chetanpandere99@gmail.com

141 S2-003 Adarsh K ITS 2022 Male 9496470730 adarsh.kothoor@gov.in

142 S2-004 Aditi Jha IES 2024 Female 6360514246 aditi.jha7698@gmail.com

143 S2-005 Aditya Raj IRS (IT) 2021 Male 9650133325 aditya.raj3@incometax.gov.in

144 S2-006
Ahmed Hasan Uz Zaman 

Choudhury
IA&AS 2021 Male 8377066208 choudhuryah@cag.gov.in

145 S2-064 Prashant Kiran IPS 2021 Male 7742558868 prasht63@gmail.com

146 S1-076 Prassannakumar V IPS 2021 Male 9994361689 dr.prassannakumar@gmail.com

147 S2-009 Akshat Jain IFoS 2022 Male 9990070242 jainakshat111@gmail.com

148 S2-010 Tejas Vishnu Patil IFoS 2022 Male 9404750327 tejasvpatil17@gmail.com

149 S2-065 Prateek Gahlot IPS 2021 Male 8750626163 prateek.75@ips.gov.in

150 S2-012 Vaibhav Rathore IES 2024 Male 9680140270 rathorevaibhav150@gmail.com

151 S2-013 Vijay Ladha ISS 2024 Male 9401046399 vijayladha001@gmail.com

152 S2-014 Vinod Jakhar IFoS 2022 Male 9462608618 vinodjakhar_mbm@yahoo.com
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153 S2-015 Vipul Singhal IFoS 2022 Male 8126909672 vsinghal419@gmail.com

154 S2-055 Pushkar Verma IPS 2021 Male 7250188803 pushkarverma0904@gmail.com

155 S2-017 Yash Sumerkumar Kale IFoS 2022 Male 9503134222 kaleyash17@gmail.com

156 S2-018 Akash Kumar Sharma IDES 2022 Male 8290945166 sh.akash95@gmail.com

157 S2-019 Amarjeet Kujur IFoS 2022 Male 9643796262 amarjeetkujur.kujur@gmail.com

158 S2-020 Anita Meena IRS (IT) 2021 Female 9911882387 anitameena1dh@gmail.com

159 S2-021 Ankit Taxak IRS (C&IT) 2021 Male 8571027998 ankittaxak393939@gmail.com

160 S2-022 Arihant Kochar IFoS 2021 Male 9301051808 arihantkochar04@gmail.com

161 S1-058 Rahul Deshmukh IPS 2022 Male 9340380544 rahul.d.75@ips.gov.in

162 S2-024 Ashutosh Gupta IP&TAFS 2021 Male 8889489756 gupta.ashutosh16@gov.in

163 S2-025 Atul Kumar Singh IRS (IT) 2022 Male 9632136894 aksingh010793@gmail.com

164 S2-026 Basavaraj M Walikar IPoS 2021 Male 9035678218 rajabasav@gmail.com

165 S2-027 Bhosale Akshay Dinkar IFoS 2021 Male 7350505010 akshaybhosale592@gmail.com

166 S2-028 Chandra Kumar Agrawal IFoS 2022 Male 9554203905 chandraagrawal2@gmail.com

167 S2-029
Chinchkhede Pallavi 

Devidas 
IP&TAFS 2022 Female 8007659735 pallavi.chinchkhede@gmail.com

168 S2-030 Debdut Saha ISS 2024 Male 8670728733 debdut.saha11@mospi.gov.in

169 S2-031
Deowrat Vasantrao 

Meshram
ICLS 2021 Male 8010931019 deowrat.meshram@gov.in

170 S2-032 Dheeraj Kumar IFoS 2021 Male 9013068713 dpd9022@gmail.com

171 S1-069 Rajesh Meena IPS 2022 Male 8058862604 rajeshgeorgian2718@gmail.com

172 S2-071 Rallapalli Vasanth Kumar IPS 2021 Male 9573678790 vasanth.rallapalli@gmail.com

173 S1-072 Ramkrishna Saran IPS 2022 Male 9571290335 rsaran.35@ips.gov.in

174 S2-036 Gaurav Garg IFoS 2022 Male 8360216726 garrygarg22@gmail.com

175 S2-073 Ramneek Gautam IPS 2022 Male 6397674464 tyagiramneek8@gmail.com

176 S2-038 Harshit Kumar Alawat ISS 2024 Male 7690008377 alawatharshit97@gmail.com

177 S2-039 Hitesh Khandelwal IFoS 2022 Male 9907721959 hitesh.ifs54rr@gmail.com

178 S1-126 Ravindra Kumar Meena IPS 2021 Male 9643969974 kumarravindrasopiya@gmail.com

179 S2-077 Rishabh IPS 2021 Male 8059598878 rishabh.75@ips.gov.in

180 S2-078 Rohit Kumar Shah IPS 2021 Male 9617198102 rohitrtr2k14@gmail.com

181 S2-043 Kanaram Godara IFoS 2022 Male 8980640882 kanaramgodara1991@gmail.com

182 S1-080 Roshan Meena IPS 2021 Male 9887842545 roshan.75@ips.gov.in

183 S2-045 Pavit IES 2024 Female 9395100009 pavit.khosa592@gmail.com
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184 S1-125 Sahitya V IPS 2021 Female 9494753204 sahitya.v4@gmail.com

185 S2-047 Madhivadhani R IFS 2023 Female 9711386113 madhivadhani.r23@mea.gov.in

186 S2-048 Manish Kansal IFS 2023 Male 9810213012 kansalmanish11@gmail.com

187 S2-049 Mansi Rajiv Gokhale ICLS 2021 Female 9979863767 mansi.gokhale@gov.in

188 S1-086 Shivam Dhakar IPS 2022 Male 7000754015 dhsivam.75@ips.gov.in

189 S2-051 Monika Narayan IES 2024 Female 7042621539 monikanrn@gmail.com

190 S2-052 Muhammad Sahid IPoS 2021 Male 8943105106 msahid314@gmail.com

191 S1-085 Shivam Prakash IPS 2022 Male 9205718944 shivam63@gmail.com

192 S2-054 Nayan Deep Gupta ISS 2024 Male 7844089350 nayandeepgupta786@gmail.com

193 S1-124 Shivam Upadhyaya IPS 2021 Male 6002784811 upadhyayashivam@gmail.com

194 S2-056 Nikita Yadav ICLS 2021 Female 9582060381 nikita.yadav14@gov.in

195 S2-083 Shubham Agrawal IPS 2021 Male 9911329916 shubham.ips2021@gmail.com

196 S2-058 Pankaj Kumar Meena IPoS 2021 Male 8828449461 90pankajkumar@gmail.com

197 S1-089
Shubham Kumar 

Khandelwal 
IPS 2021 Male 9643715769 skhandelwal.75@ips.gov.in

198 S2-060 Shubham IFoS 2021 Male 7386557358 shubham1149@gmail.com

199 S2-061 Pooja Kumari ISS 2024 Female 9991664102 pooja.kumari20@mospi.gov.in

200 S2-062 Prakhar Gupta ISS 2024 Male 8009504022 prakhar.gupta.stats@gmail.com

201 S2-063 Prasad Krishnan K IRS (C&IT) 2021 Male 9652155427 prasadkk940@gmail.com

202 S1-116 Simran Bhardwaj IPS 2022 Female 8368858556 simranbjosephite@gmail.com

203 S1-094 Sulekha Jagarwar IPS 2022 Female 7073759186 sulekha.75@ips.gov.in

204 S2-066 Preksha Jain IDAS 2021 Female 9468517607 jpreksha2021@gmail.com

205 S2-067 Rajiv K IIS 2021 Male 8508792624 rajivsuji@gmail.com

206 S2-068 Rahul Yadav IPoS 2021 Male 8882599118 rahulyad2014@gmail.com

207 S2-069 Rajat Kundgir IRPFS 2021 Male 8446542421 rnk104@gmail.com

208 S2-070 Purnima Suden IES 2024 Female 9041697339 psuden1996@gmail.com

209 S1-123 Suman Nala IPS 2021 Female 9871582572 suman.bitspilani@gmail.com

210 S2-072 Ramkishan Sain IP&TAFS 2021 Male 8178454901 rksen00@gmail.com

211 S2-011 Usha Yadav IPS 2022 Female 9582582476 usha123yadav@gmail.com

212 S2-074 Ravi Kant IFoS 2022 Male 7827180329 ravikantyadav345@gmail.com

213 S2-075 Ravi Shankar Maurya ISS 2024 Male 9580150394 rvmaurya9@gmail.com

214 S2-076 Rejju Rana IES 2024 Female 9958558860 rejju.rana@gmail.com
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215 S1-103 Vaibhav Meena IPS 2022 Male 9410131513 vaibhavjorwaal@gmail.com

216 S1-122 Vedant Shankar IPS 2022 Male 8603707015 svedant.75@ips.gov.in

217 S2-079 Rupesh Jalwal ISS 2024 Male 9813879097 rupeshjalwal@gmail.com

218 S2-080 Sawant Minal Mahadheo IFoS 2021 Female 8208975237 minal1689@gmail.com

219 S2-082 Shivanshi Shukla ISS 2024 Female 9005136386 speak2shivanshi@gmail.com

220 S1-106 Vikas IPS 2021 Male 9717244867 vichitr.vikas@gmail.com

221 S2-084 Payal Meena ISS 2024 Female 8290740783 payalmeena12582@gmail.com

222 S2-086 Souvik IDES 2023 Male 8209395292 souvikm99@gmail.com

223 S2-087 Suchiter Sharma IRS (IT) 2021 Male 6006431586 suchitersharma14021999@gmail.com

224 S2-088 Sundara Niveadhan M IFoS 2022 Male 9994644327 niveadhanmathi@gmail.com

225 S2-089 Swapnil Manohar Ahire IFoS 2022 Male 8830438039 swapnilmanoharahire@gmail.com

226 S2-090 Swati Gupta ISS 2024 Female 8358943158 swatigupta2821@gmail.com

FEMALE 63

MALE 163

TOTAL 226
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